
Lap 

3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(299) ALFREDO MIRAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 

p9 

 

(73) LUCAS JUNIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(12) ADILSON MAURICIO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(98) DIOGO BADAZ 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(278) FABIO MARQUES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

2:08.000 
1:49.188 

2:44.845 
4:29.953 
1:49.345 
2:03.683 

1:52.678 
1:51.436 
1:53.201 
1:54.404 
3:25.030 
2:11.641 
3:59.584 

1:50.792 
2:08.711 

1:59.316 
1:54.264 
1:54.679 
1:54.803 
1:54.176 
1:55.210 

1:52.400 
1:53.223 

1:53.575 
1:54.245 
1:53.022 

1:52.445 
1:53.806 
2:12.967 

1:55.306 
1:55.635 

1:53.480 
1:53.638 
2:22.110 

1:57.750 
1:55.341 
1:55.099 
1:54.416 
1:56.684 
1:54.616 

1:54.232 

S1 Tm 

40.957 

41.477 

41.228 

41.284 

43.915 

43.726 

42.992 

42.784 

43.428 

2:13.357 

42.879 

41.708 

41.411 

48.014 

43.894 

44.577 

44.785 

43.872 

44.097 

43.334 

43.678 

43.461 

43.305 

42.989 

42.900 

43.074 

43.463 

43.640 

43.381 

43.237 

43.542 

46.434 

46.283 

44.931 

44.278 

43.917 

45.583 

44.673 

43.290 

S2 Tm 

55.801 

36.129 

1:18.135 

35.781 

35.984 

36.662 

37.028 

35.953 

37.372 

37.136 

37.816 

37.917 

36.293 

36.170 

36.133 

38.290 

37.289 

37.686 

37.447 

37.825 

37.703 

36.878 

37.252 

37.301 

38.210 

37.662 

37.388 

37.057 

37.575 

38.528 

38.859 

37.553 

37.551 

39.986 

38.115 

37.280 

37.262 

37.337 

37.555 

37.338 

37.265 

S3 Tm 

31.242 

31.582 

31.359 

32.077 

31.924 

32.491 

33.045 

33.840 

33.857 

32.473 

32.914 

33.012 

33.081 

32.416 

32.571 

32.479 

33.410 

32.188 

32.293 

32.813 

32.730 

32.371 

32.157 

33.675 

33.138 

33.395 

32.690 

32.545 

33.352 

33.130 

33.559 

33.162 

33.546 

32.605 

33.677 

RAD Lap 

 

(44) DAVID PORTUGA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

 

(177) MARCELO SKAF 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 

p8 

 

(6) PETERSON PET 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(329) EDU MOURA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(82) HENRIQUE ANICETO 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(68) YGHOR HATAE 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

1:45.818 
1:43.455 
1:43.752 

1:41.796 
3:06.657 
1:42.579 
2:19.248 
1:43.398 
2:39.002 

1:47.057 
1:43.842 
1:54.610 

1:42.825 
2:03.688 
1:58.468 
4:45.167 
1:53.761 

1:55.824 
1:45.297 

1:45.642 
2:10.183 
6:18.501 
1:46.966 
2:04.546 

5:03.208 
1:47.688 

1:46.402 
1:46.628 
2:13.177 

1:48.522 
1:47.687 

1:48.282 
2:00.962 
3:21.144 
1:48.070 
1:47.788 
1:58.646 

1:51.001 
1:49.452 

S1 Tm 

40.419 

39.644 

39.069 

38.660 

1:36.965 

39.137 

1:01.131 

39.093 

1:06.068 

41.113 

39.814 

43.926 

39.353 

51.426 

39.379 

39.860 

47.958 

40.773 

40.818 

41.797 

40.626 

40.191 

41.509 

40.898 

40.644 

57.294 

41.986 

41.423 

41.752 

41.958 

41.322 

41.251 

41.196 

42.035 

42.116 

S2 Tm 

34.689 

33.846 

33.704 

32.800 

50.321 

33.619 

44.832 

33.257 

42.029 

35.369 

33.664 

39.423 

33.229 

39.553 

38.991 

40.252 

38.535 

36.656 

34.072 

34.273 

38.655 

35.286 

35.332 

36.055 

35.893 

34.957 

34.805 

34.915 

36.212 

35.473 

35.414 

35.586 

35.326 

36.846 

35.870 

35.357 

35.930 

37.054 

36.082 

S3 Tm 

30.710 

29.965 

30.979 

30.336 

39.371 

29.823 

33.285 

31.048 

30.575 

30.364 

31.261 

30.243 

32.709 

34.962 

31.210 

30.452 

30.551 

30.630 

31.008 

31.366 

31.222 

30.699 

31.069 

31.063 

30.850 

30.944 

31.005 

30.878 

31.180 

31.912 

31.254 

RAD 
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Lap Lap Tm S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm RAD Lap 

p8 

 

(88) FABIANO SANTOS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(72) HENRIQUE GANDINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(84) FELIPE SANTIAGO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(33) PAULO FICCIO 
p1 
p2 

Lap Tm 

2:06.826 

1:55.207 
1:55.531 
1:56.919 
1:55.750 
2:08.124 
3:38.619 

1:54.952 
2:34.136 

1:56.876 
1:55.686 
1:59.040 

1:55.055 
1:59.012 
2:18.104 

2:09.824 
2:02.891 
2:04.630 

2:02.570 
2:02.958 
2:02.939 
2:24.377 

2:01.098 
3:37.168 

S1 Tm 

44.154 

44.188 

44.080 

44.074 

44.512 

44.019 

43.253 

44.729 

46.078 

44.324 

45.620 

44.341 

46.776 

44.524 

47.947 

47.056 

47.586 

46.087 

47.780 

45.670 

46.012 

43.348 

S2 Tm 

37.193 

38.028 

38.352 

39.694 

37.946 

38.224 

38.587 

37.811 

46.918 

37.909 

37.880 

39.049 

37.514 

38.985 

40.097 

46.418 

41.816 

41.984 

42.616 

41.241 

42.629 

41.934 

38.909 

39.526 

S3 Tm 

32.991 

33.099 

33.151 

33.292 

32.838 

33.888 

32.889 

33.482 

34.371 

33.200 

33.251 

35.459 

34.019 

35.060 

33.867 

33.937 

34.640 
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